Public Works Committee Meeting Meeting Agenda

10.

11.

12.

13.

Public Works Committee Meeting
May 6, 2024
5:30pm
City Hall Council Chambers
100 West End Street
Chester, SC

In Person/Virtual
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86020348430

Call to Order
Prayer
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Recent Minutes
Director’s Report
Unfinished Business
a. Discussion of Garbage Roll-Outs/ Trash Cans
Commission Applicants
Water Bill Inserts for Citizens.
Truck Radios
Way-finding Signage (Crosswalks, Parking, Trailor Trucks)
New Business
a. Apartments: Littering and Dumping

Adjourn

May 6, 2024
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